
REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY

THURSDAY, JULY 25, 2024

Case Number Defendant Offense Degree Agency

Offense 

Report

GJ

Result

199-84297-2024 Jefferson, Caleb Micah POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G<400G, 

CHANGED FROM <1G

Second Degree Allen 2024-02344

D

True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84298-2024 Winborn-Putnam, Devante 

Christopher

POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G<400G, 

CHANGED FROM <1G

Second Degree Allen 2024-02344

B

True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84299-2024 Morrison, William Arend BURGLARY OF HABITATION Second Degree McKinney 24-003029 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84300-2024 Morrison, William Arend ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree McKinney 24-003030 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84301-2024 Park, Jonathan Doojin MAN DEL CS PG 2 OR 2-A

>=4G<400G, WARRANT A429-

03042024-03, CHANGED FROM PCS

First Degree Plano 23-172040A4 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84337-2024 Rhoads, Jonathan Joel AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON Second Degree Plano 2023-243964 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84341-2024 BLANCO-VILLAR, EIDEL 

FELIX

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Plano 24-068309A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

199-84356-2024 Sepulveda-Pina, Santiago 

Adri

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Allen 2024-02964- D True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84336-2024 Montgomery, Andre Lamont ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Wylie 24014324 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84340-2024 Araujo-Saenz, Guadalupe POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Frisco 24062318 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84348-2024 Lofton, Ryan Jamaal POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Plano 24-095523 True Bill of 

Indictment

219-84355-2024 Roller, Rowdy J POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Collin County 

Sheriff's Office

24043789_A True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84302-2024 Torrez, Marcus Ray BURGLARY OF HABITATION, 

WARRANT A429-02022024-12, RE-

INDICTED FROM 296-81674-2024

Second Degree Plano 2024-22460 Re-Indictment

296-84326-2024 Hebard, William Jacob EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH, 

CHANGED FROM MISD EVADING

Third Degree Department of 

Public Safety

TX 2023 -

1109770 C

True Bill of 

Indictment
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296-84327-2024 Hebard, William Jacob POSS CS PG 2 < 1G, CHANGED 

FROM PCS PG 1 >=1G<4G

State Jail Department of 

Public Safety

TX 2023-

1109770 B

True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84330-2024 Vaughns, Mylicya Trenyce ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER/JUDGE Second Degree Plano 24-125453A1 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84331-2024 Vaughns, Mylicya Trenyce ASSAULT EMS PERSONNEL PROV 

SERV

Third Degree Plano 24-125453A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84332-2024 Vaughns, Mylicya Trenyce ASSAULT EMS PERSONNEL PROV 

SERV

Third Degree Plano 24-125453A3 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84335-2024 Jackson, Marcus Derrell AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON, 

WARRANT F23230537

Second Degree Dallas 230537-2023 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84347-2024 Jurisch, A'stin Samuel TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID 

W/INTENT TO IMPAIR

Third Degree Frisco 24067990 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84354-2024 Poventud, Christopher J POSS CS PG 2 < 1G, WARRANT 2024-

P-620

State Jail Plano 24-078117A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

296-84359-2024 Warner, Brianna Jean POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G Third Degree Plano 24-121420 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84303-2024 Allen, Michael Donell MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G First Degree McKinney 24-003210C True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84304-2024 Barber, Londell Laclinton POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G Third Degree McKinney 24-003210B True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84305-2024 Anderson, John Arthur, Jr. MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G First Degree Plano 24-105384

A2

True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84306-2024 Gray, Catherine Renea POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail McKinney 24-003321C True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84307-2024 Harrill, William Thomas POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G Third Degree Allen 2024-02340 True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84308-2024 McBride, Sierra POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail McKinney 22-006979B True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84346-2024 Jackson, Cody MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G First Degree Prosper 24006361B True Bill of 

Indictment

366-84353-2024 Nguitte Bellet, Max David POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Plano 24-097911 True Bill of 

Indictment
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380-84309-2024 Ahluwalia, Krish POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, 

WARRANT 2024-P-601

Third Degree Plano 24-075673 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84310-2024 Calvin, Christopher Matthew POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Plano 24-127296A1 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84311-2024 DeLeon, Stephanie Renae MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G, 

WARRANT 469-05092024-A002

First Degree Collin County 

Sheriff's Office

24092634 B True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84312-2024 DeLeon, Stephanie Renae MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G, 

CHANGED FROM PCS

First Degree McKinney 24-001711B True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84313-2024 Stoker, Mike Douglas MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G, 

WARRANT 46905092024A003

First Degree Collin County 

Sheriff's Office

24092634-A True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84314-2024 Lewis, Jodie Eugene POSS CS PG2 <1G DFZ IAT, 

CHANGED FROM PCS PG 2 <1G

Third Degree Allen 2024-02353 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84334-2024 Dutkiewicz, Joseph Andrew VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 2+ 

TIMES W/I 12 MO

Third Degree Plano 24-096015 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84339-2024 Young, Dason AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON, 

WARRANT F24015597

Second Degree Dallas 015597-2024 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84345-2024 Herrin, Corey Lee POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Princeton 23231961 True Bill of 

Indictment

380-84358-2024 Stanford, Damon La'mont, 

II

POSS CS PG 2 < 1G, WARRANT 24-

295

State Jail Frisco 24048597B True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84315-2024 Sears, Raoule Shabazz 

Akeem

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G, 

WARRANT A429-04042024-05

Second Degree McKinney 24-001097 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84324-2024 Browning, Porsche Michelle POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G Third Degree Celina 24018741 D True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84325-2024 Browning, Porsche Michelle POSS CS PG 2 < 1G State Jail Frisco 24017735 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84328-2024 Romero, Vidkar Alejandro, 

Jr.

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K, 

WARRANT 2024-053

Third Degree Allen 2021-06335A True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84329-2024 Romero, Vidkar Alejandro, 

Jr.

MONEY LAUNDERING >=$30K<

$150K, WARRANT 2024-P-054

Third Degree Allen 2021-06335B True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84333-2024 Carson, Kantron Darnell ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD 

MEMBER PREV CONV IAT, WARRANT 

2023-P-1067

Third Degree Plano 23-225539 True Bill of 

Indictment
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401-84338-2024 Scribner, Kirk Dale CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST 

THE FAMILY, WARRANT 469-

07262023-A004

Third Degree Plano 23-132883 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84344-2024 Fields, Thomas Allen POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Plano 24-086269 True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84351-2024 Moreno, Wagner Campos POSS CS PG 2 < 1G State Jail Frisco 22083891 A True Bill of 

Indictment

401-84357-2024 Shead, Marcus Andrea POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Prosper 23020742 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84316-2024 Cage, Willie James OBSTRUCTION OR RETALIATION Third Degree Plano 24-095356A1 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84317-2024 Cage, Willie James POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Plano 24-095356A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84318-2024 Strickland, Auryn Daniel POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G<400G Second Degree Allen 2024-02237- A True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84319-2024 Lee, Curtis Clevenger AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON, 

WARRANT 24-293

Second Degree Frisco 24064591D True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84320-2024 Lee, Curtis Clevenger ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Frisco 24064591A True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84321-2024 Lee, Curtis Clevenger ABNDN/ENDANGR CHLD INDV 

INT/KNOW/RECK/CRIM NEG, 

WARRANT 24-266, CHANGED FROM 

ABANDON/ENDANGER CHILD INDV 

W/ INTENT RETURN

State Jail Frisco 24063757A True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84322-2024 Lee, Curtis Clevenger ABNDN/ENDANGR CHLD INDV 

INT/KNOW/RECK/CRIM NEG, 

WARRANT 24-267, CHANGED FROM 

ABANDON/ENDANGER CHILD INDV 

W/INTENT RETURN

State Jail Frisco 24063757B True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84323-2024 Lee, Curtis Clevenger ABNDN/ENDANGR CHLD INDV 

INT/KNOW/RECK/CRIM NEG, 

WARRANT 24-268, CHANGED FROM 

ABANDON/ENDANGER CHILD INDV 

W/ INTENT RETURN

State Jail Frisco 24063757C True Bill of 

Indictment
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416-84343-2024 Brown, William Daryn PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN 

CORR/CIV COM FACILITY

Third Degree Plano 24-091598A2 True Bill of 

Indictment

416-84350-2024 McDonough, Charlotte 

Renee

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, WARRANT 

F24068396

Third Degree Dallas 24-011237 True Bill of 

Indictment

202315839

Albano-Payton, Alexander ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, WARRANT F-23-

1336-R

Third Degree Richardson 2023000763

85

No Billed

202404880

Bates, Larvene McCall AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON, 

WARRANT A429-03252024-03

Second Degree McKinney 24-001990 No Billed

No Bond
Esmeral, John Paul POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G Third Degree Plano 24-081842 No Billed

202406681 (cb)

Johnson, Thomas Allen ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, 469-04252024-

A002

Third Degree Josephine 24074172 No Billed

202318410
Massey, David Ryan ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT

Third Degree Plano 23-233085A1 No Billed

202300574

Riley, Damonta Isiah ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE 

BREATH/CIRCULAT, WARRANT 005-

101922-01

Third Degree Lavon 22002153 No Billed

202301470

Shafiq, Shazia Victoria AGG ASSAULT DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE 

W/WEAP0N

First Degree Prosper 23002071-A No Billed

No Bond

Starling, Clinton Earl CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST 

THE FAMILY, WARRANT 6-07062023-

1

Third Degree Celina 23065208 No Billed

No Bond
Zambrano, Alvaro Jose AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON Second Degree Josephine 24092603 No Billed

No Bond

Sales-Escobar, Horacio Isael ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 

FAMILY MEMBER

Class A 

Misdemeanor

Plano 24-097778 Transferred to 

Misdemeanor 

Court


